Positie Rug nummerVoornaam Achternaam Geslacht Woonplaats

OooNOOTULh~,WN

11
12
13

235
242
244
240
238
237
239
236
241
243
247
245
246

2.5 kM

SEM
CAS
JUNO
SAAR
ISA
JILL
JuuB
NIKKI
XAVI
HUUB
JOEP
SUUS
LOES

BOLCK
KOOISTRA
VAN HOUTE

JANSEN
VAN DEN IJSSEL
LUEB
VAN DICK

BOLCK

GROENEN
KERSTEN
HULSHOFF
HULSHOFF
KERSTEN

Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw

Tijd

(U:M:S:MS)

WESTERVOORT 00:10:05:328

ULFT
PANNERDEN
ULFT
DUIVEN

00:10:28:848
00:10:43:320
00:10:55:047
00:11:01:138

'S-HEERENBERG 00:11:13:696

ZEVENAAR

00:11:49:704

WESTERVOORT 00:12:03:848

PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

00:12:56:591
00:13:00:416
00:15:04:888
00:16:18:328
00:16:19:192



